
Lindale Middle
School

Information
Emails



Information
School Hours
9:15 AM - 3:55 PM

Links

AACPS Main Site
MIT Team Site

https://go.binarydad.com/lindale
https://sites.google.com/aacps.org/lmsmitteam/home


Emails
Ms. Leah Noreiga (Language Arts) - lnoreiga@aacps.org
Ms. Sherry Murray (Math) - slmurray1@aacps.org
Mrs. Corinne Camm (Social Studies) - ccamm@aacps.org
Ms. Taylor Jones (Science) - tljones2@aacps.org

Principal

Mr. Nash - jlnash@aacps.org

Assistant Principal

6th Grade: Ms. Lamb - klamb@aacps.org
7th Grade and STEM: Ms. Thomas - ethomas@aacps.org
8th Grade: Mr. Edwards - rsedwards@aacps.org

mailto:lnoreiga@aacps.org
mailto:slmurray1@aacps.org
mailto:ccamm@aacps.org
mailto:tljones2@aacps.org
mailto:jlnash@aacps.org
mailto:klamb@aacps.org
mailto:ethomas@aacps.org
mailto:rsedwards@aacps.org

